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electrification &
zero emissions road transport
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Accelerate the transition to electric heavy-

duty vehicles by building and operating
Europe’s largest public charging network
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In a market expected to
grow rapidly in the next years

Truck Regulatory )))
availability conditions )
Battery-electric heavy-duty truck

fleet in Europe expected to
rapidly to

reaching market share
by 2030




How many public fast-charging
outiets are needed in Europe?

11K

Number of public charging outlets
required in 2030

Based on our modeling for 15 countries in Europe
And a 30 to 70% public vs depot charging assumption
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However

charging locations could
cover almost all truck
traffic in Europe

optimally selected charging locations

could enable of truck traffic

~ Fraunhofer




By 2030

Optimally located, high WM. :

power stations for faster S -
transion to electrification

Equipped with Megawatt Charging System(MCS) outlets providing a mix of high
and low power to meet the demand




Energy and power demand
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kWh Driving
consumption/km hours

1
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5

1
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

Km/h

80
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
90
90

Total energy Charging time
needs (kWh) (45/60)

360
396
432
468
504
540
405

445,5
486
526,5
567
607,5

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

High demand scenario: +15% energy demand margin, max 30m charge

Required
Required Charging time charging power
charging power (30/60) (kW)
480 0,5 720
528 0,5 792
576 0,5 864
624 0,5 936
672 0,5 1008
720 0,5 1080
540 0,5 810
594 0,5 891
648 0,5 972
702 0,5 1053
756 0,5 1134
810 0,5 1215

High demand scenario

(kW)

828
911
994

1076
1159
1242
932
1025
1118
1211
1304
1397



What is our plan?

1.700 oY And
Charge Points 20 2 7 beyo |1 d



> 570

Charging points

To be operational in the next 18 months
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Network

Along the
TENT
Corridors

Milence European public charging network
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- FINLAND
Milence Network

Main Highways NORWAY.
Secondary Routes

.. . ESTONIA
Driving distance from hub
I 0-180 km
180-360 km
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The Milence
Charging Hub

A safe space for a
seamless charging
experience




Charging hubs

«  Maximum 5 mins drive away
from next highway access / exit

¢ Minimum size of plot 5000 m?2
« Accessible by public road
« 24/7 open and accessible

» Minimum obtainable grid connection 2ZMW
(preferably 4MW)

* Long term (>20 year) lease or purchase

« Along major HDV routes
generating traffic




Milence
Welcome sign

DSO Access gate LPR Camera
connection

station
Vending

machines

Intercom
Turnstile s
Amenities

Centralized
server cabinet

Relaxing area
Water retention

Fences

CCS charger

Milence
Arch

Transformer
substation CCS

MCGCS charger

Intercom

Surveillance
MCS camera
Power unit S
> I li i, 2
Transformer :
substation MCS Lighting

Fire detection
and alarming

Surveillance

Systems (BESS)
camera

Collision
protection

. o4
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In-depth view of a Milence Charging Hub: multiple layers and
components, all indispensable in ensuring a seamless and

reliable experience for drivers of electric heavy-duty vehicles.




With the
fastest
charging
solution

Milence has committed to install
and operate MCS(Megawatt
Charging System) at 5 hubs in
the coming months.




And an easy access to the Milence network

Transport _
company Milence

1 eMobility Service provider (eMSP)

2 CPO(Charge Point Operator) Services

Direct payment (Milence App &
Payment Terminal)

Pricing currently starts at at all Milence hubs

. -
»
milence



Every truck operator and truck driver will have the option to

at the Milence Charging Network

|
B o O kl n g guaranteeing a as they their route.

1st tests and market roll-out planned for end of 2024.
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We make electric road transport a reality!

s




Thank you
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